Gymnast
Creager, Jillian
Miller, Myca
Zirille, Gianna
Reed, Ava
Lanoue, Bailey
Carter, Brielle
Hutchinson, Tessa
Johnson, Jaci
Hunter, Jersey
Walz, Kylie
Ziembo, Avery
Voelker, Natalya
Shamp, Alayna
Bond, Kendyl
Ratti, Aubrey
House, Abigail
Graf, Aubrey
Fillenwarth, Paige
DePriest, Tyla
Allen, Summer
Smith, Natalie
Hutchins, Sarah
Blackburn, Ally
Stuckey, Leah
Harner, Kasi
Ferman, Arielle
Fortman, Katelyn
Borrero, Kaitlin
Gleave, Avery
lannarelli, Regan

Regional Report -

Grade

9
11
12
12

9
12
12
11

9

9

9
11
10
12

9
12

9
10
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
10

9
10

9

9

Vault -

School
Homestead
Individuals
Homestead
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Angola
Individuals2
Plymouth
Individuals2
Plymouth
East Noble
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Angola
Homestead
Homestead
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Individuals
Individuals
Angola
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Angola
East Noble
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Plymouth
Plymouth
East Noble
East Noble
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Individuals2

3/4/2023

Score
9.525
9.500
9.325
9.325
9.175
9.150
9.125
9.075
9.075
9.075
9.075
9.050
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.925
8.925
8.850
8.850
8.675
8.625
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.400
8.225
0.000

Place
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14
15
16
16
18
18
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Gymnast
Zirille, Gianna

Creager, Jillian
Reed, Ava
Bond, Kendyl
Shamp, Alayna
Graf, Aubrey

Gleave, Avery
Ziembo, Avery
Boyer, Avery
House, Abigail
Voelker, Natalya
Allen, Summer
Fillenwarth, Paige
Borrero, Kaitlin
Hunter, Jersey
Stuckey, Leah
Foster, Cameryn
DePriest, Tyla
Harner, Kasi
Hall-Davis, Rowynn
Walz, Kylie
Lanoue, Bailey
Ratti, Aubrey
Blackburn, Ally
Hutchinson, Tessa
Fortman, Katelyn
lannarelli, Regan

Regional Report - Bars -

3/4/2023

Grade School Score Place
12 Homestead 9.550 1
9 Homestead 9.500 2
12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.125 3
12 Homestead 9.075 4
10 Angola 8.950 5
9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 8.775 6

9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 8.725 7

9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 8.525 8

11 Angola 8.475 9

12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 8.275 10
11 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 8.275 10
12 Angola 8.275 10
10 Individuals 8.150 13
10 East Noble 8.100 14
9 Plymouth 8.025 15
12 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 7.975 16
10 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 7.900 17
10 Individuals 7.775 18
12 Plymouth 7.675 19
10 Plymouth 7.600 20
9 East Noble 7.600 20
9 Angola 7.525 22
9 Homestead 7.350 23
12 East Noble 7.350 23
12 Plymouth 6.875 25
9 East Noble 6.650 26
9 Individuals2 0.000 27




Gymnast
Zirille, Gianna

Creager, Jillian
Bond, Kendyl
House, Abigail
Reed, Ava
Smith, Natalie

Tallent, Remmington
Beiswanger, Audrey
Ziembo, Avery
Tanner, Maleah
Lindsey, Brooke
Blackburn, Ally
Graf, Aubrey
Karapantos, Lily
Shamp, Alayna
Hutchinson, Tessa
Ratti, Aubrey
Walz, Kylie
Hutchins, Sarah
Harner, Kasi
Fillenwarth, Paige
DePriest, Tyla
Gleave, Avery
Hunter, Jersey
Allen, Summer
Everett, Joy
Lanoue, Bailey
lannarelli, Regan

Regional Report - Beam - 3/4/2023
Grade School Score Place

12 Homestead 9.600 1
9 Homestead 9.550 2
12 Homestead 9.525 3
12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.450 4
12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 9.425 5
11 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 9.350 6
g ~ IndividualsZ 8275 7
11 East Noble 9.175 8
9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 9.050 9
12 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 8.800 10
12 East Noble 8.775 11
12 East Noble 8.775 11
9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 8.575 13
12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 8.575 13
10 Angola 8.550 15
12 Plymouth 8.525 16
9 Homestead 8.475 17
9 East Noble 8.350 18
12 Angola 8.325 19
12 Plymouth 8.075 20
10 Individuals 8.050 21
10 Individuals 7.950 22
9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 7.800 23
9 Plymouth 7.775 24
12 Angola 7.725 25
10 Plymouth 7.475 26
9 Angola 7.200 27
9 Individuals2 0.000 28
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Regional Report - Floor -
Gymnast Grade School

Zirille, Gianna 12 Homestead

Creager, Jillian 9 . Homestead

Carter, Brielle 12 M etz

Bond, Kendyl 12 Homestead

Reed, Ava 12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Beiswanger, Audrey 11 East Noble

House, Abigail 12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

~ Miller, Myca 11 o Individuals -

Smith, Natalie 11 Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Tippmann, Maggie 12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Hutchinson, Tessa 12 Plymouth

Hunter, Jersey 9 Plymouth

Sauder, Aliyah 11 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

Graf, Aubrey 9 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

Gleave, Avery 9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

Ziembo, Avery 9 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

DePriest, Tyla 10 Individuals

Lanoue, Bailey 9 Angola

Blackburn, Ally 12 East Noble
Fillenwarth, Paige 10 Individuals

Hutchins, Sarah 12 Angola

Shamp, Alayna 10 Angola

Harner, Kasi 12 Plymouth
Fortman, Katelyn 9 East Noble
Sierks, Allison 11 Homestead
Boyer, Avery 11 Angola
Walz, Kylie 9 East Noble

Ferman, Arielle 10 Plymouth

lannarelli, Regan 9 Individuals2

3/4/2023

Score Place
9.675 1
9.575 2
9.425 3
9.400 4
9.375 5
9.275 6
9.275 6

9175 8
9.150 9
9.125 10
9.075 11
9.000 12
9.000 12
8.975 14
8.925 15
8.900 16
8.900 16
8.800 18
8.650 19
8.625 20
8.575 21
8.525 22
8.425 23
8.275 24
8.225 25
8.200 26
7.750 27
7.650 28
5.050 29
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Regional Report - All Around - 3/4/2023
Gymnast Grade School Score Place
Creager, Jillian 9 Homestead 38.150 1
Zirille, Gianna 12 Homestead 38.150 1
Reed, Ava 12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 37.250 3
Bond, Kendyl 12 Homestead 37.025 4
House, Abigail 12 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 35.975 5
Ziembo, Avery 9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) ~ 35.550 6

Graf, Aubrey 9 Carroll (Fort Wayne) 35.300 7
Shamp, Alayna 10 Angola 35.075 8
Hunter, Jersey 9 Plymouth 33.875 9
Fillenwarth, Paige 10 Individuals 33.750 10
Gleave, Avery 9 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 33.675 11
Hutchinson, Tessa 12 Plymouth 33.600 12
DePriest, Tyla 10 Individuals 33.550 13
Blackburn, Ally 12 East Noble 33.400 14
Walz, Kylie 9 East Noble 32.775 15
Harner, Kasi 12 Plymouth 32.725 16

Lanoue, Bailey 9 Angola 32.700 17



School
Homestead
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Angola
East Noble
Plymouth

Regional Report - Schools

VAULT
27.875
27.350
26.900
27.075
26.200
26.750

BARS
28.125
26.125
25.275
25.700
23.050
23.300

BEAM
28.675
27.450
27.200
24.600
26.725
24.375

- 3/4/2023

FLOOR Total Place
28.650 113.325 1
27.775 108.700 2
27125 106.500 3
25.900 103.275 4
26.200 102.175 5
26.500 100.925 6
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