

Regional Report - Vault - 3/4/2023

<u>Gymnast</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
Creager, Jillian	9	Homestead	9.525	1
Miller, Myca	11	Individuals	9.500	2
Zirille, Gianna	12	Homestead	9.325	4
Reed, Ava	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.325	3
Lanoué, Bailey	9	Angola	9.175	5
Carter, Brielle	12	Individuals2	9.150	6
Hutchinson, Tessa	12	Plymouth	9.125	7
Johnson, Jaci	11	Individuals2	9.075	8
Hunter, Jersey	9	Plymouth	9.075	8
Walz, Kylie	9	East Noble	9.075	8
Ziembo, Avery	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	9.075	8
Voelker, Natalya	11	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.050	12
Shamp, Alayna	10	Angola	9.050	12
Bond, Kendyl	12	Homestead	9.025	14
Ratti, Aubrey	9	Homestead	9.000	15
House, Abigail	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.975	16
Graf, Aubrey	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.975	16
Fillenwarth, Paige	10	Individuals	8.925	18
DePriest, Tyla	10	Individuals	8.925	18
Allen, Summer	12	Angola	8.850	20
Smith, Natalie	11	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.850	20
Hutchins, Sarah	12	Angola	8.675	22
Blackburn, Ally	12	East Noble	8.625	23
Stuckey, Leah	12	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.575	24
Harner, Kasi	12	Plymouth	8.550	25
Ferman, Arielle	10	Plymouth	8.525	26
Fortman, Katelyn	9	East Noble	8.500	27
Borrero, Kaitlin	10	East Noble	8.400	28
Gleave, Avery	9	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.225	29
Iannarelli, Regan	9	Individuals2	0.000	30

broken by  
chief judge

Kathy Plankenhorn  
Betty Waki  
David Sebring

## Regional Report - Bars -

3/4/2023

<u>Gymnast</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
Zirille, Gianna	12	Homestead	9.550	1
Creager, Jillian	9	Homestead	9.500	2
Reed, Ava	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.125	3
Bond, Kendyl	12	Homestead	9.075	4
Shamp, Alayna	10	Angola	8.950	5
Graf, Aubrey	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.775	6
Gleave, Avery	9	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.725	7
Ziembo, Avery	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.525	8
Boyer, Avery	11	Angola	8.475	9
House, Abigail	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.275	10
Voelker, Natalya	11	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.275	10
Allen, Summer	12	Angola	8.275	10
Fillenwarth, Paige	10	Individuals	8.150	13
Borrero, Kaitlin	10	East Noble	8.100	14
Hunter, Jersey	9	Plymouth	8.025	15
Stuckey, Leah	12	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	7.975	16
Foster, Cameryn	10	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	7.900	17
DePriest, Tyla	10	Individuals	7.775	18
Harner, Kasi	12	Plymouth	7.675	19
Hall-Davis, Rowynn	10	Plymouth	7.600	20
Walz, Kylie	9	East Noble	7.600	20
Lanoue, Bailey	9	Angola	7.525	22
Ratti, Aubrey	9	Homestead	7.350	23
Blackburn, Ally	12	East Noble	7.350	23
Hutchinson, Tessa	12	Plymouth	6.875	25
Fortman, Katelyn	9	East Noble	6.650	26
Iannarelli, Regan	9	Individuals2	0.000	27

*W/lf*  
*Kathy Plouffe*

Regional Report - Beam - 3/4/2023

<u>Gymnast</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
Zirille, Gianna	12	Homestead	9.600	1
Creager, Jillian	9	Homestead	9.550	2
Bond, Kendyl	12	Homestead	9.525	3
House, Abigail	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.450	4
Reed, Ava	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.425	5
Smith, Natalie	11	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	9.350	6
Tallent, Remmington	9	Individuals2	9.275	7
Beiswanger, Audrey	11	East Noble	9.175	8
Ziembo, Avery	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	9.050	9
Tanner, Maleah	12	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.800	10
Lindsey, Brooke	12	East Noble	8.775	11
Blackburn, Ally	12	East Noble	8.775	11
Graf, Aubrey	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.575	13
Karapantos, Lily	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.575	13
Shamp, Alayna	10	Angola	8.550	15
Hutchinson, Tessa	12	Plymouth	8.525	16
Ratti, Aubrey	9	Homestead	8.475	17
Walz, Kylie	9	East Noble	8.350	18
Hutchins, Sarah	12	Angola	8.325	19
Harner, Kasi	12	Plymouth	8.075	20
Fillenwarth, Paige	10	Individuals	8.050	21
DePriest, Tyla	10	Individuals	7.950	22
Gleave, Avery	9	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	7.800	23
Hunter, Jersey	9	Plymouth	7.775	24
Allen, Summer	12	Angola	7.725	25
Everett, Joy	10	Plymouth	7.475	26
Lanoue, Bailey	9	Angola	7.200	27
Iannarelli, Regan	9	Individuals2	0.000	28

Suzanne Catania

Kathy Plankenhorn

Regional Report - Floor - 3/4/2023

<u>Gymnast</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
Zirille, Gianna	12	Homestead	9.675	1
Creager, Jillian	9	Homestead	9.575	2
Carter, Brielle	12	East Side Individuals	9.425	3
Bond, Kendyl	12	Homestead	9.400	4
Reed, Ava	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.375	5
Beiswanger, Audrey	11	East Noble	9.275	6
House, Abigail	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.275	6
Miller, Myca	11	Individuals	9.175	8
Smith, Natalie	11	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	9.150	9
Tippmann, Maggie	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	9.125	10
Hutchinson, Tessa	12	Plymouth	9.075	11
Hunter, Jersey	9	Plymouth	9.000	12
Sauder, Aliyah	11	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	9.000	12
Graf, Aubrey	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.975	14
Gleave, Avery	9	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	8.925	15
Ziembo, Avery	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	8.900	16
DePriest, Tyla	10	Individuals	8.900	16
Lanoue, Bailey	9	Angola	8.800	18
Blackburn, Ally	12	East Noble	8.650	19
Fillenwarth, Paige	10	Individuals	8.625	20
Hutchins, Sarah	12	Angola	8.575	21
Shamp, Alayna	10	Angola	8.525	22
Harner, Kasi	12	Plymouth	8.425	23
Fortman, Katelyn	9	East Noble	8.275	24
Sierks, Allison	11	Homestead	8.225	25
Boyer, Avery	11	Angola	8.200	26
Walz, Kylie	9	East Noble	7.750	27
Ferman, Arielle	10	Plymouth	7.650	28
Iannarelli, Regan	9	Individuals2	5.050	29

Anthony Gull  
De Mann

Kathy Plankshorn

Kathy Plunk

Regional Report - All Around - 3/4/2023

<u>Gymnast</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Place</u>
Creager, Jillian	9	Homestead	38.150	1
Zirille, Gianna	12	Homestead	38.150	1
Reed, Ava	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	37.250	3
Bond, Kendyl	12	Homestead	37.025	4
House, Abigail	12	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	35.975	5
Ziembo, Avery	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	35.550	6
Graf, Aubrey	9	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	35.300	7
Shamp, Alayna	10	Angola	35.075	8
Hunter, Jersey	9	Plymouth	33.875	9
Fillenwarth, Paige	10	Individuals	33.750	10
Gleave, Avery	9	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	33.675	11
Hutchinson, Tessa	12	Plymouth	33.600	12
DePriest, Tyla	10	Individuals	33.550	13
Blackburn, Ally	12	East Noble	33.400	14
Walz, Kylie	9	East Noble	32.775	15
Harner, Kasi	12	Plymouth	32.725	16
Lanoue, Bailey	9	Angola	32.700	17

Regional Report - Schools -

3/4/2023

<u>School</u>	<u>VAULT</u>	<u>BARS</u>	<u>BEAM</u>	<u>FLOOR</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Place</u>
Homestead	27.875	28.125	28.675	28.650	113.325	1
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	27.350	26.125	27.450	27.775	108.700	2
Carroll (Fort Wayne)	26.900	25.275	27.200	27.125	106.500	3
Angola	27.075	25.700	24.600	25.900	103.275	4
East Noble	26.200	23.050	26.725	26.200	102.175	5
Plymouth	26.750	23.300	24.375	26.500	100.925	6

*Kathy Plankin*